DOCU 1. Entity Nam	MENT # P950000673	FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION JI CORPORATIONS						
United L	abor of America, Inc			01 JUL 19 AM 8: 32				
Principal Place of Business 2536 Countryside Blvd Sixth Floor Clearwater FL 33763 2. Principal Place of Business		Mailing Address 2536 Countrysi Sixth Floor Clearwater FL		5000044864051 -07/19/0101077017				
				*****97.50 *****62.5				
Suite, Apt.	<u> </u>	Suite, Apt. #, etc.		DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE				
City & State	9	City & State	•	4. FEI Number Applied For 59-3333378 Not Applica				
Zip	Country	. Zip	Country	5. Certificate of Status Desired Status Desired Fee Required				
Thornton, R. Maury 2536 Countryside Blvd Sixth Floor Clearwater FL 33763 8. The above named entity submits this statement				Name Shatanoff, Robert Harry Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 2536 Countryside Blvd, Sixth Floor Sixth Floor City Clearwater FL Zip Code 33763				
S	ixth Floor learwater FL 33763	4/	City	2536 Countryside Blvd, Sixth Floor Clearwater FL Zip Code 33763 registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. 7-9-01				
8. The above SIGNATURE _ 9. This corpo Tax filing n	ixth Floor Elearwater FL 33763 named entity submits this statement I Signature lyped or printed name of registered ager viration is eligible to satisfy its Intangib equirement and elects to do so. ia on back)	e FILE NOW After MAY 1, 20 Make Check Payai	City s registered office or rE. Registered Agent signatu 1!! FEE IS \$150.0 001 Fee will be \$5	2536 Countryside Blvd, Sixth Floor Clearwater FL Zip Code Code agric (registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. 7-9-0 (DATE 10. Election Campaign Financing \$5.00 May B Added to Fees Added to Florida.				
SIGNATURE _ 9. This corpc Tax filing n (See criter	ixth Floor Elearwater FL 33763 named entity submits this statement in Signature lyped or ponted name of registered ager viration is eligible to satisfy its Intangib equirement and elects to do so. ia on back)	e FiLE NOW After MAY 1, 20 Make Check Paya D DIRECTORS	City s registered office or rE. Registered Agent signatu 111 FEE IS \$150.0 2001 Fee will be \$5 ble to Department 12.	2536 Countryside Blvd, Sixth Floor Clearwater FL Zip Code registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. 7-9-0 (DATE IO O S5.00 May B Added to Fees ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11				
SIGNATURE _ 9. This corpc Tax filing ri (See criter 11. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	ixth Floor Elearwater FL 33763 named entity submits this statement to Signature, lyped or printed name of registered age oration is eligible to satisfy its Intangib equirement and elects to do so. ia on back) OFFICERS AND P North, Timothy O 2536 Countryside Blvd 6th	e FILE NOW After MAY 1, 20 Make Check Payai D DIRECTORS	City s registered office or TE. Registered Agent signatu 111 FEE IS \$150.0 2001 Fee will be \$5 ble to Department 12. TILE NAME STREET ADDRESS	2536 Countryside Blvd, Sixth Floor Clearwater FL Zip Code registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. 7-9-0 (DATE In Election Campaign Financing \$5.00 May B Added to Fees Added to Florida. DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE Added to Fees ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 P/D Madded to Floes North, Timothy O 2536 Countryside Blvd 6th Floor				
SIGNATURE _ 8. The above SIGNATURE _ 9. This corport Tax filing rules of the second of the secon	ixth Floor Elearwater FL 33763 named entity submits this statement to Signature, lyped or printed name of registered age oration is eligible to satisfy its Intangib equirement and elects to do so. ia on back) OFFICERS AND P North, Timothy O 2536 Countryside Blvd 6th	e FiLE NOW After MAY 1, 20 Make Check Paya D DIRECTORS	City s registered office or TE. Registered Agent signatu III FEE IS \$150.0 D01 Fee will be \$5 bile to Department 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	2536 Countryside Blvd, Sixth Floor Clearwater FL Zip Code registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. 7-9-0 (DATE IO				
SIGNATURE . SIGNATURE . SIGNATURE . 9. This corporation of the test of the test of	ixth Floor Elearwater FL 33763 named entity submits this statement to Signature, lyped or printed name of registered age oration is eligible to satisfy its Intangib equirement and elects to do so. ia on back) OFFICERS AND P North, Timothy O 2536 Countryside Blvd 6th	it induite if applicable (NOT ie Fil.E NOW After MAY 1, 20 Make Check Payai D DIRECTORS Delete Floor Delete	City s registered office or rE. Registered Agent signatu III FEE IS \$150.0 DOT Fee will be \$5 ble to Department 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	2536 Countryside Blvd, Sixth Floor Clearwater FL Zip Code 33763 registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. 7-9-0-(bare 0 Date 10. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution. \$5.00 May B Added to Fees ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 P/D Change Addi North, Timothy O 2536 Countryside Blvd 6th Floor Clearwater FL 33763 Change Addi				
SIGNATURE _ SIGNATURE _ 9. This corport Tax filing riter 11. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	ixth Floor Elearwater FL 33763 named entity submits this statement to Signature, lyped or printed name of registered age oration is eligible to satisfy its Intangib equirement and elects to do so. ia on back) OFFICERS AND P North, Timothy O 2536 Countryside Blvd 6th	e FiLE NOW After MAY 1, 20 Make Check Payai D DIRECTORS Delete Floor	City S registered office or TE. Registered Agent signatu III FEE IS \$150.0 D01 Fee will be \$5 ble to Department 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	2536 Countryside Blvd, Sixth Floor Clearwater FL Zip Code registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. 7-9-0 (DATE 0 0 50.00 50.00 May B Added to Florida. Added to Florida. O 10. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution. Added to Florida. Added to Florida. Added to Florida. Added to Florida. S5.00 May B Added to Florida. Added to Florida. Added to Florida. Added to Florida. Addi Addi Addi O Change Addi Change Addi Change Change Change <td colsp<="" td=""></td>				

:

				• •	I		
					1 + 1		
	Requester's Name	···			1		
					. t		
	Address				•		
Cit	y/State/Zip Phone	#					
		·.					
		L					
		•		Office Use Only			
CORPORA	ATION NAME(S) & DOC	IIMENT NI M	RER(S) (if		•		
cond one	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		, EK (5), (II)	KIIOWII).			
1							
1	(Corporation Name)	(De	cument #)		<u> </u>		
				50000	0 4486	415	
2	•.				2/19/010 <u>****97.50</u>	1011011 ***** *35- 13	
	(Corporation Name)	(Do	cument #)		1	36-2	
						`	
3	(Corporation Name)		<u></u>				
	(Corporation Name)	(Do	cument #)		4		
4		•			ļ		
4	(Corporation Name)	(Do	cument #)		1		
-			i i	_	I		
U Walk	· ·			Certified	d Copy		
🗖 Mail	out 🔲 Will wait	Photoco	ру	Certifica	ate of Status	• •	
					I		
<u>NEW FIL</u>	INGS	AMENDM	ENTS				
_		_			5 5 1		
Profit	or Profit	Ameno		A., Officer/Dir	ractor		
<u> </u>	ed Liability		e of Registe		CULOI		
	estication		ution/Withd				
Other		Merger	•				
OTHED I		DEÓIGED					
<u>OTHER I</u>	OTHER FILINGS		REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION				
🔲 Annua	al Report	🔲 Foreigr	1 [.]				
🛛 🗖 Fictiti	ous Name	Limited	d Partnershi	р			
			atement		1		
		Traden	nark		•		
u Henn							
		U Other			A		
		U Other			A		
CR2E031(7/97)		U Other	۰.	Examiner	's Initials		

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.0502 or 607.1508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation organized under the laws of the State of Florida, submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both in the State of Florida.

1. The name of the Corporation is: United Labor of America, Inc.

1a. Date of Incorporation: 8/30/95 Document Number: P95000067335

2. The name and address of the current registered agent and office:

R. Maury Thornton 2536 Countryside Blvd. 6th Floor Clearwater, FL 33773

3. The name and address of the new registered agent and office:

Robert Harry Shatanoff 2536 Countryside Blvd. 6th Floor Clearwater, FL 33773

Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so authorized by the Board.

Tim**¢**thy Director

Date: June 25, 2001

HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I HEREBY ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY. I FURTHER AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF ALL STATUTES RELATIVE TO THE PROPER AND COMPLETE PERFORMANCE OF MY DUTIES, AND I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND ACCEPT THE OBLIGATION OF MY POSITION AS REGISTERED AGENT.

Date: June 25, 2001